Vorname Team

Summe

Name

Anzengruber Sophie

Doblhammer Tobias

Haslberger Letizia

Lechner Lorenz

Seifriedsberger Emma

Springer Thomas

NMS Eberschwang Team 2 7.280,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 8.070,00 €
NMS Mettmach 7.410,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1 7.330,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4
NMS Ried Team 3 5.990,00 €

Bleckenwegner  Moritz
Fuchs Markus
Hammertinger  Christof
Rainer Aylin
Riegler Elias
Trost Adrian

NMS Eberschwang Team 2 5.600,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 7.760,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 1 7.870,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4 4.360,00 €
NMS Ried Team 3 8.880,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1 6.390,00 €

Aigner Kathrin
Bader Alexander
Gadermeir Erik
Hofinger Alexander
Schénberger Jonathan
Schrattenecker  Matthias

NMS Mettmach 8.180,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4 6.660,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1 7.640,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 7.240,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 1 6.190,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 1 3.140,00 €

Dallinger Hannah
Hinterholzer Paula
Kaiser Leah
Krautgartner Simon
Schwarz Leon
Stamminger Maximilian

NMS Eberschwang Team 1 4,950,00 €
NMS Ried Team 3 5.540,00 €
NMS Eberschwang Team 2 5.370,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1 3.860,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 5.550,00 €

12.830,00 €

Franziskusschule Ried Team 1

Haslberger Fabian
Kolb Gabriel
Kihlbeger Florian
Kuttner Sebastian
Pixner Simon
Wageneder Jakob

NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2 6.550,00 €
NMS Ried Team 3 7.050,00 €
NMS Eberschwang Team 2 7.360,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 1 7.890,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 2 5.110,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 3.610,00 €

Brickl Annalena
Edtmeier Anna Lena
Hager Christina

Franziskusschule Ried Team 1 7.190,00 €
NMS Mettmach 6.420,00 €
NMS Ried Team 3 5.240,00 €



Knauseder Niklas
Reiter Thomas
Ziegler Matthias

NMS Eberschwang Team 2 8.090,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2 9.360,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 5.280,00 €

Blasbichler Tobias
Kapeller Sebastian
Kirchbock Felix
Pflanzl Josef
Ratzinger Felix
Scherfler Jana

NMS Hofkirchen Team 2 8.720,00 €
NMS Eberschwang Team 2 6.600,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 2 320,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2
NMS Ried Team 1 880,00 €

11.710,00 €

NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2

Avdullahu Dardan
Bogner Paul

Fenz Alexander
Muhlecker Fabian
Mihllechner Simon
Suss Samuel

NMS Ried Team 1 8.190,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2 6.470,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2 5.420,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2 3.650,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 2
NMS Taiskirchen Team 2 5.620,00 €

Brandmayer Felix
Koren Naomi
Mmert Lisa
Purrer Martin
Spieler Alexander
Vorhauer Paul

NMS Ried Team 1 9.790,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2 4.870,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2 5.040,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 2 9.770,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2 7.010,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 2 5.810,00 €

Gruber-Kalteis Emma
Konig Teresa
Lehrer Lena
Pichlmann Angela
Schustereder Christian
Seifried Anna

NMS Taiskirchen Team 2 9.050,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2 ARk
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2
NMS Frankenburg Team 2 6.340,00 €
NMS Ried Team 1 4.460,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2 8.620,00 €

Agha Ahmad
Burgstaller Daniel
Hauer Olivia
Mohr David
Moser Sarah
Wurmsdobler Alexander

NMS Ried Team 1 5.140,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3 9.050,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 2 6.120,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2 7.900,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 2 6.650,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2 5.290,00 €

Dyke Christopher
Hofmann Sara
Klinder Cynthia
Mayer Julian

NMS Hofkirchen Team 2 6.020,00 €
NMS Taiskirchen Team 2 7.640,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 2 5.910,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3 4.890,00 €



Radlinger Jonathan

Reinthaler Anna

NMS Ried Team 1
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2

5.260,00 €
6.440,00 €

Angleitner Florian
Berghammer Hanna
Kreuzhuber Eva
Kiahberger Thomas
Rachbauer Jakob

Schrattenecker Lea

Franziskusschule Ried Team 3 1.990,00 €
NMS Mettmach 9.370,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1 3.440,00 €
NMS Eberschwang Team 1 9.320,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3
NMS Ried Team 2 4.940,00 €

Auer Felix
Dallinger David
Klee Manuel
Maisriemler Carina
Sickinger Manuel
Willinger Tobias

NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3 9.420,00 €
NMS Eberschwang Team 1 940,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 1 6.800,00 €
NMS Ried Team 2 6.930,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1 6.770,00 €

Franziskusschule Ried Team 3

13.330,00 €

Bohmer Katrin
Etzlinger Annika
Ibrahim Florian
Irrenfreid Jonathan
Maier Manuel
Wolfsegger Paul

NMS Mettmach 5.680,00 €
NMS Ried Team 2 7.030,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 3 5.460,00 €
NMS Eberschwang Team 1 2.180,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1 9.230,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3 5.730,00 €

Altenhof Lorenz
Boubenizek Elena

Duft Emelie
Maximilian Mayer
Stempfer Simon
Wolfsegger Simon

NMS Eberschwang Team 1 8.470,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 1
NMS Ried Team 2 6.870,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1 5.560,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 3 10.490,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3 2.230,00 €

Ecker Christoph
Fruhstorfer Xaver
Hinterreiter Sophie
Preundler Fabian
Stockinger Valentin
Urlasberger Philipp

Franziskusschule Ried Team 3 7.470,00 €
NMS Ried Team 2 7.700,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1 8.280,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 1 6.620,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1 6.290,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4 4.810,00 €

Ebner Kilian

Hagler Martin
Hohensinn Martin
Jagereder Samuel

Karl Benjamin

NMS Ried Team 2 4.250,00 €
NMS Frankenburg Team 1 5.200,00 €
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4 4.800,00 €
Franziskusschule Ried Team 3 5.520,00 €
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1 4,990,00 €



Roithinger Elisa NMS Mettmach 7.830,00 €

Aigner Nadja NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4 6.360,00 €
Fuchs Lena Franziskusschule Ried Team 1 5.810,00 €
Grochar Thomas NMS Ried Team 3 5.600,00 €
Mdihlbacher Jonas NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1 4.640,00 €
Pumberger Katharina NMS Eberschwang Team 1

Zoister Dominik NMS Frankenburg Team 1 6.490,00 €



Name Vorname Summe

NMSEberschwangTeam1
Altenhof Lorenz 8.470,00 €
Dallinger David 940,00 €
Dallinger Hannah 4.950,00 €
Irrenfried Jonathan 2.180,00 €
Kihberger Thomas 9.320,00 €
Pumberger Katharina 11.680,00 €

Abrechnung Businessmasterfin

Anzengruber
Bleckenwegner
Kaiser

Kapeller
Knauseder
Kahlberger

Sophie
Moritz
Leah
Sebastian
Niklas
Florian

7.280,00 €
5.600,00 €
5.370,00 €
6.600,00 €
8.090,00 €
7.360,00 €

Gadermeir
Krautgartner
Lechner
Mihlbacher
Stockinger
Trost

Erik
Simon
Lorenz
Jonas
Valentin
Adrian

7.640,00 €
3.860,00 €
7.330,00 €
4.640,00 €
6.290,00 €
6.390,00 €

Haslberger
Miuhllecker
Reiter
Scherfler
Seifried
Spieler

Fabian
Fabian
Thomas
Jana
Anna
Alexander

6.550,00 €
3.650,00 €
9.360,00 €

11.710,00 €

8.620,00 €

37.540,00 €

40.300,00 €

36.150,00 €

AN RS 46.900,00 €

Auer
Burgstaller
Mayer
Rachbauer
Wolfsegger
Wolfsegger

Felix
Daniel

Julian
Jakob

Paul
Simon

9.420,00 €
9.050,00 €
4.890,00 €

10.590,00 €

5.730,00 €

2.230,00 € 41.910,00 €

Aigner
Bader
Hohensinn

Nadja

Alexander

Martin

6.360,00 €
6.660,00 €
4.800,00 €



Rainer
Seifriedsberger
Urlasberger

Aylin
Emma
Philipp

4.360,00 €
11.700,00 €
4.810,00 € 38.690,00 €

Boubenizek
Briickl

Fuchs
Kuttner
Schénberger
Stamminger

Elena
Annalena
Lena
Sebastian
Jonathan
Maximilian

13.770,00 €
7.190,00 €
5.810,00 €
7.890,00 €
6.190,00 €

12.830,00 € SRR A RS

Fenz
Lehrer
Umert
Mohr
Pflanzl
Reinthaler

Alexander
Lena

Lisa
David
Josef
Anna

5.420,00 €
13.040,00 €
5.040,00 €
7.900,00 €
14.650,00 €

6.440,00 € By A IR0 E3

Angleitner
Ecker
Ibrahim
Jagereder
Stempfer
Willinger

Florian
Christoph
Florian
Samuel
Simon
Tobias

1.990,00 €
7.470,00 €
5.460,00 €
5.520,00 €
10.490,00 €
13.330,00 € 44.260,00 €

Doblhammer
Fuchs
Hofinger
Schwarz
Wageneder
Ziegler

Tobias
Markus
Alexander
Leon
Jakob
Matthias

8.070,00 €
7.760,00 €
7.240,00 €
5.550,00 €
3.610,00 €
5.280,00 € 37.510,00 €

Gruber-Kalteis
Hofmann
Kirschbock
Olivia

Suss
Vorhauer

Emma
Sara
Felix
Hauer
Samuel
Paul

9.050,00 €
7.640,00 €
320,00 €
6.120,00 €
5.620,00 €
5.810,00 € 34.560,00 €

Aigner
Berghammer
Bohmer
Edtmeier

Kathrin
Hanna
Katrin
Anna Lena

8.180,00 €
9.370,00 €
5.680,00 €
6.420,00 €



Letizia
Roithinger Elisa

Haslberger

7.410,00 €
7.830,00 €

Hagler Martin
Hammertinger Christof
Klee Manuel
Preundler Fabian
Schrattenecker Matthias
Zoister Dominik

5.200,00 €
7.870,00 €
6.800,00 €
6.620,00 €
3.140,00 €
6.490,00 €

Klinder Cynthia
Moser Sarah
Mihllechner Simon
Pichlmann Angela
Pixner Simon
Purrer Martin

5.910,00 €
6.650,00 €

10.610,00 €

6.340,00 €
5.110,00 €
9.770,00 €

Hinterreiter Sophie
Karl Benjamin
Kreuzhuber Eva
Maier Manuel
Maximilian Mayer
Sickinger Manuel

8.280,00 €
4.990,00 €
3.440,00 €
9.230,00 €
5.560,00 €
6.770,00 €

Blasbichler Tobias
Bogner Paul

Dyke Christopher
Konig Teresa
Koren Naomi
Wurmsdobler Alexander

8.720,00 €
6.470,00 €
6.020,00 €

% %k %k %k k
4.870,00 €
5.290,00 €

Agha Ahmad
Avdullahu Dardan
Brandmayer Felix
Radlinger Jonathan
Ratzinger Felix
Schustereder Christian

5.140,00 €
8.190,00 €
9.790,00 €
5.260,00 €

880,00 €
4.460,00 €

Duft Emelie
Ebner Kilian
Etzlinger Annika
Maisriemler Carina
Ruhstorfer Xaver

6.870,00 €
4.250,00 €
7.030,00 €
6.930,00 €
7.700,00 €

44.890,00 €

36.120,00 €

44.390,00 €

38.270,00 €

31.370,00 €

33.720,00 €



Schrattenecker Lea 4.940,00€ 37.720,00 €

NMS Ried Team3
Grockar Thomas 5.600,00 €
Hager Christina 5.240,00 €
Hinterholzer Paula 5.540,00 €
Kolb Gabriel 7.050,00 €
Riegler Elias 8.880,00 €

Springer Thomas 5.990,00 € 38.300,00 €



ale 2018

Gewinner Einzelwertung

Platz Name Vorname Schule Summe

1 Pflanzl Josef Franziskusschule Ried Team 2 14.650,00 €

2 Boubenizek Elena Franziskusschule Ried Team 1 13.770,00 €

3 Willinger Tobias Franziskusschule Ried Team 3 13.330,00 €

4 Lehrer Lena Franziskusschule Ried Team 2 13.040,00 €

5 Stamminger Maximilian Franziskusschule Ried Team 1 12.830,00 €

6 Scherfler Jana NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2 11.710,00 €

7 Seifriedsberger Emma NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4 11.700,00 €

8 Pumberger Katharina NMS Eberschwang Team 1 11.680,00 €

9 Mihllechner Simon NMS Frankenburg Team 2 10.610,00 €
10 Rachbauer Jakob NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3 10.590,00 €
11 Stempfer Simon Franziskusschule Ried Team 3 10.490,00 €
12 Brandmayer Felix NMS Ried Team 1 9.790,00 €
13 Purrer Martin NMS Frankenburg Team 2 9.770,00 €
14 Auer Felix NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3 9.420,00 €
15 Berghammer Hanna NMS Mettmach 9.370,00 €
16 Reiter Thomas NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2 9.360,00 €
17 Kihberger Thomas NMS Eberschwang Team 1 9.320,00 €
18 Maier Manuel NMS Hofkirchen Team 1 9.230,00 €
19 Burgstaller Daniel NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3 9.050,00 €
19 Gruber-Kalteis Emma NMS Taiskirchen Team 2 9.050,00 €
21 Riegler Elias NMS Ried Team 3 8.880,00 €
22 Blasbichler Tobias NMS Hofkirchen Team 2 8.720,00 €
23 Seifried Anna NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2 8.620,00 €
24 Altenhof Lorenz NMS Eberschwang Team 1 8.470,00 €
25 Hinterreiter Sophie NMS Hofkirchen Team 1 8.280,00 €
26 Avdullahu Dardan NMS Ried Team 1 8.190,00 €
27 Aigner Kathrin NMS Mettmach 8.180,00 €
28 Knauseder Niklas NMS Eberschwang Team 2 8.090,00 €
29 Doblhammer Tobias NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 8.070,00 €
30 Mohr David Franziskusschule Ried Team 2 7.900,00 €
31 Kuttner Sebastian Franziskusschule Ried Team 1 7.890,00 €
32 Hammertinger Christof NMS Frankenburg Team 1 7.870,00 €
33 Roithinger Elisa NMS Mettmach 7.830,00 €
34 Fuchs Markus NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 7.760,00 €
35 Fruhstorfer Xaver NMS Ried Team 2 7.700,00 €
36 Gadermeir Erik NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1 7.640,00 €
36 Hofmann Sara NMS Taiskirchen Team 2 7.640,00 €
38 Ecker Christoph Franziskusschule Ried Team 3 7.470,00 €
39 Haslberger Letizia NMS Mettmach 7.410,00 €
40 Kihlbeger Florian NMS Eberschwang Team 2 7.360,00 €
41 Lechner Lorenz NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1 7.330,00 €
42 Anzengruber Sophie NMS Eberschwang Team 2 7.280,00 €

43 Hofinger Alexander NMS Taiskirchen Team 1 7.240,00 €



44 Briickl

45 Kolb

46 Etzlinger
47 Spieler

48 Maisriemler
49 Duft

50 Klee

51 Sickinger
52 Bader

53 Moser

54 Preundler
55 Kapeller

56 Haslberger
57 Zoister

58 Bogner

59 Reinthaler
60 Edtmeier
61 Trost

62 Aigner

63 Pichlmann
64 Stockinger
65 Schonberger
66 Hauer

67 Dyke

68 Springer

69 Klinder

70 Fuchs

70 Vorhauer
72 Wolfsegger
73 Béhmer

74 Suss

75 Bleckenwegner
76 Grochar

77 Maximilian
78 Schwarz

79 Hinterholzer
80 Jagereder
81 Ibrahim

82 Fenz

83 Kaiser

84 Wurmsdobler
85 Ziegler

86 Radlinger
87 Hager

88 Hagler

89 Agha

90 Pixner

91 Umert

92 Karl

Annalena
Gabriel
Annika
Alexander
Carina
Emelie
Manuel
Manuel
Alexander
Sarah
Fabian
Sebastian
Fabian
Dominik
Paul

Anna
Anna Lena
Adrian
Nadja
Angela
Valentin
Jonathan
Olivia
Christopher
Thomas
Cynthia
Lena

Paul

Paul
Katrin
Samuel
Moritz
Thomas
Mayer
Leon
Paula
Samuel
Florian
Alexander
Leah
Alexander
Matthias
Jonathan
Christina
Martin
Ahmad
Simon
Lisa
Benjamin

Franziskusschule Ried Team 1
NMS Ried Team 3

NMS Ried Team 2

NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2
NMS Ried Team 2

NMS Ried Team 2

NMS Frankenburg Team 1
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4
NMS Frankenburg Team 2
NMS Frankenburg Team 1
NMS Eberschwang Team 2
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2
NMS Frankenburg Team 1
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2
NMS Mettmach

NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4
NMS Frankenburg Team 2
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1
Franziskusschule Ried Team 1
NMS Taiskirchen Team 2
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2
NMS Ried Team 3

NMS Frankenburg Team 2
Franziskusschule Ried Team 1
NMS Taiskirchen Team 2
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3
NMS Mettmach

NMS Taiskirchen Team 2
NMS Eberschwang Team 2
NMS Ried Team 3

NMS Hofkirchen Team 1
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1
NMS Ried Team 3
Franziskusschule Ried Team 3
Franziskusschule Ried Team 3
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2
NMS Eberschwang Team 2
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1
NMS Ried Team 1

NMS Ried Team 3

NMS Frankenburg Team 1
NMS Ried Team 1

NMS Frankenburg Team 2
Franziskusschule Ried Team 2
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1

7.190,00 €
7.050,00 €
7.030,00 €
7.010,00 €
6.930,00 €
6.870,00 €
6.800,00 €
6.770,00 €
6.660,00 €
6.650,00 €
6.620,00 €
6.600,00 €
6.550,00 €
6.490,00 €
6.470,00 €
6.440,00 €
6.420,00 €
6.390,00 €
6.360,00 €
6.340,00 €
6.290,00 €
6.190,00 €
6.120,00 €
6.020,00 €
5.990,00 €
5.910,00 €
5.810,00 €
5.810,00 €
5.730,00 €
5.680,00 €
5.620,00 €
5.600,00 €
5.600,00 €
5.560,00 €
5.550,00 €
5.540,00 €
5.520,00 €
5.460,00 €
5.420,00 €
5.370,00 €
5.290,00 €
5.280,00 €
5.260,00 €
5.240,00 €
5.200,00 €
5.140,00 €
5.110,00 €
5.040,00 €
4.990,00 €



93 Dallinger

94 Schrattenecker

95 Mayer

96 Koren

97 Urlasberger

98 Hohensinn

99 Mihlbacher
100 Schustereder
101 Rainer
102 Ebner
103 Krautgartner
104 Miuhlecker
105 Wageneder
106 Kreuzhuber
107 Schrattenecker
108 Wolfsegger
109 Irrenfreid
110 Angleitner
111 Dallinger
112 Ratzinger
113 Kirchbock
114 Konig

Hannah
Lea
Julian
Naomi
Philipp
Martin
Jonas
Christian
Aylin
Kilian
Simon
Fabian
Jakob
Eva
Matthias
Simon
Jonathan
Florian
David
Felix
Felix
Teresa

NMS Eberschwang Team 1
NMS Ried Team 2
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1
NMS Ried Team 1
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4
NMS Ried Team 2
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2
NMS Taiskirchen Team 1
NMS Hofkirchen Team 1
NMS Frankenburg Team 1
NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3
NMS Eberschwang Team 1

Franziskusschule Ried Team 3

NMS Eberschwang Team 1
NMS Ried Team 1

NMS Taiskirchen Team 2
NMS Hofkirchen Team 2

4.950,00 €
4.940,00 €
4.890,00 €
4.870,00 €
4.810,00 €
4.800,00 €
4.640,00 €
4.460,00 €
4.360,00 €
4.250,00 €
3.860,00 €
3.650,00 €
3.610,00 €
3.440,00 €
3.140,00 €
2.230,00 €
2.180,00 €
1.990,00 €

940,00 €

880,00 €

320,00 €

%k %k %k k k






1 Franziskusschule Ried Team 1
2 Franziskusschule Ried Team 2
3 NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 2
4 NMS Mettmach
5 NMS Frankenburg Team 2
6 Franziskusschule Ried Team 3
7 NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 3
8 NMS Eberschwang Team 2
9 NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 4
10 NMS Ried Team 3
11 NMS Hofkirchen Team 1
12 NMS Ried Team 2
13 NMS Eberschwang Team 1
14 NMS Taiskirchen Team 1
15 NMS/PTS Waldzell Team 1
16 NMS Frankenburg Team 1
17 NMS Taiskirchen Team 2
18 NMS Ried Team 1
19 NMS Hofkirchen Team 2

Gewinner Teamwertung

Platz Team Summe

53.680,00 €
52.490,00 €
46.900,00 €
44.890,00 €
44.390,00 €
44.260,00 €
41.910,00 €
40.300,00 €
38.690,00 €
38.300,00 €
38.270,00 €
37.720,00 €
37.540,00 €
37.510,00 €
36.150,00 €
36.120,00 €
34.560,00 €
33.720,00 €
31.370,00 €



